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43

$1.0 M $482.5 K

$1.0 M $472.2 K

$9.0 M $2.1 M

97.41% 97.88%

$503.08 $509.92

54
q 26.7%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 16.7%

m 36.9%
434

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 4.7%

m 4.8%
$440,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 35.9%
$204,952,015

377 $815,000 $379,079,969
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 35.6%
q 4.6%

m 5.5%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 1.2%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 20.8%
q 4.6%

MEDIAN DOM 

CENTRAL OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+

859 798 836

406 1092 1084 1055

475

21

6 4 4

666 643 609
379

421
348 344

198

28 25

9 12

612 551 609

263

354 310 372

154

17

9 10

4

417 392 409

186

3692
3121 2838

1193

11 12
8 6

1412 1291 1306

791
950 978 876

459

34
27

8 12

124 112 109
71

61 56 54

28

12
15 15

6

# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

71 p 7.6%

p 5.6%100 p 4.2%

0 0.0%

140 p 0.7%

q 3.5%78 q 12.4%

2 0.0%

14 p 40.0%

p 53.3%5 p 66.7%

4 p 100.0%

72 q 8.9%

p 3.6%42 p 35.5%

1 0.0%

52 q 14.8%

q 19.0%33 q 23.3%

0 0.0%

28 q 30.0%

q 31.8%176 q 32.0%

0 0.0%

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND MONTH

EAST HONOLULU

LEEWARD

HONOLULU

CENTRAL

WINDWARD

NORTH SHORE

East -
Honolulu

85
11%

Honolulu
204
25%
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218
27%

North 
Shore

19
2%
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114
14%
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

CENTRAL OAHU



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
CENTRAL OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

MILILANI AREA 6 q $5.0 M q $856.3 K p 17 p $7.7 M p $438.0 K q

MILILANI MAUKA 10 – $9.4 M p $914.0 K p 11 q $4.8 M q $389.0 K q

PEARLRIDGE – – – – – – 18 p $6.9 M p $377.5 K q

WAIKELE 1 – $1.0 M p $1.0 M p 11 p $5.0 M p $450.0 K p

WAIPIO GENTRY 1 q $750.0 K q $750.0 K p 10 p $3.8 M p $383.5 K p

WAIPIO ACRES/
WAIKALANI 

WOODLANDS
– – – – – – 9 q $2.9 M q $299.0 K q

ROYAL KUNIA 7 – $5.3 M p $737.0 K p 1 – $401.0 K q $401.0 K q

WAIAU 1 – $838.0 K – $838.0 K – 7 p $3.0 M p $440.0 K p

AIEA HEIGHTS 5 p $4.4 M p $850.0 K p 1 – $575.0 K – $575.0 K –

PEARL CITY-UPPER 6 – $4.2 M – $695.0 K – – – – – – –

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
KOAUKA LOOP 10

MAKAIKAI STREET 7

LUMIAUAU STREET 7

WAIKALANI DRIVE 5

LUMIAINA STREET 4

LANIKUHANA AVENUE 4

WAIKALANI PLACE 3

AINAMAKUA DRIVE 3

KUPUNA LOOP 3

AIEA HEIGHTS DRIVE 2

TOP CONDO #
LANIKUHANA PATIO HOMES 4

OLALOA 1 3

NOB HILL 3 3

PEARL 2 3

HOOMAKA VILLAGE 2

MAHI KO AT WAIKELE 2

FAIRWAY VILLAGE-WAIKELE 2

EVERGREEN TERRACE 2

CENTURY PARK PLAZA 2

LELE PONO 2

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2017 2018 2019 2020

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

475

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$392,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

406

$756,000

$314,837,950
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$186,752,880

4

$347,500

$1,725,000
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 22.3%

q 20.2%

m 1.3%

m 33.3%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 11.0%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 0.8%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARq 21.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 10.0%

q 33.3%

VS. LAST YEAR

CENTRAL OAHU

$461.0K

$415.0K

$375.0K

$450.0K

$381.0K

$329.0K

$400.5K

$405.0K

$770.0K

$915.5K

$959.5K

$725.0K

$725.0K

$645.0K

$746.0K

$845.0K

MILILANI AREA

MILILANI MAUKA

PEARLRIDGE

WAIKELE

WAIPIO GENTRY

WAIPIO ACRES/
WAIKALANI WOODLANDS

ROYAL KUNIA

WAIAU

www.tghawaii.com


